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Field
ANCELL (KMA LIME 4000)
ANCELL (KMA LIME 4000)
ANCELL (KMA LIME 4000)
ANCELL (KMA LIME 4000)
ANCELL (KMA LIME 4000)
BRYANT-DOBOS (CONGL)
EMANCIPATION (MISS.)
HI-ODELL (PALO PINTO 5225)
J. B. C. (CANYON REEF)
KING, NORTH (1600 SAND)
WILBARGER COUNTY REGULAR
WILBARGER COUNTY REGULAR
WILBARGER COUNTY REGULAR
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Operator
ELLIS, KEN OIL CO.
ELLIS, KEN OIL CO.
ELLIS, KEN OIL CO.
ELLIS, KEN OIL CO.
ELLIS, KEN OIL CO.
PB OIL COMPANY
PB OIL COMPANY
WPC PIPELINE CO., INC.
MCCLENDON, LARRY P.
CRUTCHER OIL PROPERTIES
ABC NRG
AK OPERATING CO.
AK OPERATING CO.
BOX, W. A,
BOX, W. A,
BOX, W. A,
CACTUS OPERATING COMPANY, ETAL
CACTUS OPERATING COMPANY, ETAL
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CATO, J.
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MCCLENDON, LARRY P.
MCCLENDON, LARRY P.
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES
RAIMEY & WYLIE
REED, TRACE
TWS OPERATING
TWS OPERATING
WAGMAN PETROLEUM, INC.
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No.
248855
248855
248855
248855
248855
630704
630704
942610
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Lease Name
ANCELL
ANCELL
ANCELL "P"
ANCELL -D-
ANCELL -D-
JOHNSTON, J. N.
LOWKE
COLLINS, MYRTLE
DARSEY, RAYMOND EMMETT
PRUITT
SHARP
STREIT
STREIT -A-
CASTLEBURY -B-
CASTLEBURY -B-
CASTLEBURY -B-
WAGGONER, W. T. ESTATE -A-
WAGGONER, W. T. ESTATE -A-
WAGGONER -E-
WAGGONER -E-
WAGGONER -E-
WAGGONER -E-
WAGGONER -E-
WAGGONER -E-
WHEELER
MIDDLETON, MARY
MIDDLETON, MARY
MCCRARY
MCCRARY
MCCRARY
MCCRARY
HARROLD PET. CO. -B-
WAGGONER ESTATE -C-
WAGGONER -UU-
WAGGONER -UU-
WAGGONER -A-
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Lease ID| Well No
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48731197
48731263
48731252
48731234
48731433
48732000
48732421
48720302
48731235
48732086
48731206
48732249
48732170
48781523
48781524
48781526
48781644
48781645
48781218
48781225
48781227
48781219
48781220
48781224
48783236
48781581
48781582
48730984
48732235
48731005
48731024
48723021
48782894
48730595
48730613
48702814
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WILDCAT
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ZAJAC OIL CO.
ZAJAC OIL CO.
ZAJAC OIL CO.
AK OPERATING CO.
ELWOOD COMPANY
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